
Granada High School

2024-2025 Schedule
Boys Volleyball

Date Day Opponent JV Start Varsity Start

Feb 15 Sat @ Freedom Jamboree 8:00 AM 1:00 PM

Feb 21 Fri Foothill 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Feb 25 Tues @ Freedom 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Feb 27 Thurs Irvington 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Mar 1 Sat @ Stockton Tournament 8:00 AM

Mar 6 Thurs @ Heritage 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Mar 7 Fri Monte Vista 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Mar 8 Sat @ LHS Tournament 8:00 AM

Mar 11 Tues San Ramon 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Mar 13 Thurs @ Dougherty Valley 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Mar 15 Sat @ Livermore Tournament 8:00 AM

Mar 18 Tues @ DLS 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Mar 20 Thurs California 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Mar 22 Sat @ DLS Tournament 8:00 AM

Mar 25 Tues Livermore 5:00 AM 6:00 PM

Mar 27 Thurs @ Foothill 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Apr 9 Wed @ Liberty 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Apr 15 Tues @ Amador Valley 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Apr 17 Thurs Dublin 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Apr 22 Tues @ Dublin 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Apr 24 Thurs Amador Valley 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Apr 29 Tues @ Livermore 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

Mascot: Matador

Colors: Black & Gold

Athletic Director: Eileen Greenlee

Varsity Coach: Rich Cortez

JV Coach: Owen Dawson

Frosh Coach:


